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Self-confidence
 Task . 
The table below contains some of the programming language features you have encountered so far:
	Programming language features
	Confidence

	Input and output
	

	Assignments and expressions
	

	Selection (if-elif-else)
	

	Iteration (while)
	

	Iteration (for)
	

	Lists
	

	Strings
	




For each one of these features, fill in the right-hand column using a number from 1 to 4, to reflect how confident you feel about using this feature in your programs.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	I have difficulty understanding how this feature works
	I have a grasp of how this feature works, but I can’t use it in my own programs
	I can use this feature in my programs, given some guidance
	I can use this feature in my programs
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